IN
CL
UD
IN
GTHENEW
NEERIM
2015
Hottes

460 4279 4713 6244 6301 6706 6878 6996
480 4393 4822 6350 6401 6852 7040 7081
500 4491 4938 6481 6561 6984 7172 7196
520 4612 5034 6553 6663 7111 7299 7326
540 4803 5232 6760 6871 7335 7534 7664
560 4896 5383 6969 7063 7543 7742 7861
580 5064 5528 7091 7214 7712 7917 8042
590 5185 5662 7237 7365 7879 8073 8220
orbital
SST
custom made
brushed
SST
D W
Options  Reduction | Surcharge Euro
PSW070 Variable thickness 40mm to 70mm +/+ 10%
PSW100 Thickness up to 100mm +/+ 20%
PSW185 Thickness up to 185mm +/+ 30%
PSORB Orbital finish +/+ 10%
PSWCD Double inset socket | From 100mm thickness +/+ 175
PSWBFC Bevel only upper side of worktop edge | Per m1 +/+ 27
74

Dimensions [cm]
80
Order code Description [WxDxT] INDEX
566,-
566,-
764,-
764,-
940,-
972,-
851,-
980,-
686,-
873,-
983,-
347,-
402,-
544,-
544,-
650,-
752,-
631,-
750,-
467,-
654,-
764,-
Sink options
Order code Description [WxDxT]
 BINGARA | 10mm radius sinks
PSWBBI15 15x40x13cm
PSWBBI20 20x40x13cm
PSWBBI34 34x40x19cm
PSWBBI40 40x40x19cm
PSWBBI4010 40x40x10cm
PSWBBI46 46x46x19cm
PSWBBI50 50x40x19cm
PSWBBI5010 50x40x10cm
PSWBBI52 52x40x2cm draining surface with 1.5” drain
PSWBBI55 55x40x19cm
PSWBBI80 80x40x19cm
Note: All welding prices include sink
 BARONGA | 1mm radius sink
PSWBB15 15x40x13cm
PSWBB20 20x40x13cm
PSWBB34 34x40x19cm
PSWBB40 40x40x19cm
PSWBB4010 40x40x10x19cm
PSWBB46 46x46x19cm
PSWBB50 50x40x19cm
PSWBB5510 55x40x10x19cm
PSWBB52 52x40x2cm draining surface with 1.5” drain
PSWBB55 55x40x19cm
PSWBB80 80x40x19cm
Note: All welding prices include sink
 Cascade | Recessed surface in worktop for welding in sinks
 [sinks not icluded]
PSWBC096 96x48x1cm | Optionally 44cm deep 704
PSWBC120 120x48x1cm | Optionally 44cm deep 923
PSWBC150 150x48x1cm | Optionally 44cm deep 1143
Note: All welding prices include cascade
PSWBBIR06 Cascade/draining surface + BIN46 10mm radius sink  2357
 94x48x16.9cm | Tap hole Ø35mm
Note: All welding prices include cascade and BIN46
PSWBBIL05 Cascade/draining surface + BIN46 10mm radius sink  2357
 94x48x16.9cm | Tap hole Ø35mm
Note: All welding prices include cascade and BIN46
Options   INDEX
PSBORB BINGARA+BARONGA orbital finish 393,-